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Pohjois-Pohjanmaan avoin AM-Y6

Pohjois-Pohjanmaan avoin AM-Yo
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526717
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242526
529596
530135
514356

Keltamaki Kimmo
Gretschel Eino
Johannes Tuunanen
Seppanen Mika
Ihme Vili

Lammi Aleksi
Kéngas Teemu
Hintsala Jeremia
Hyyppa Jarmo
Inget Juha-Matti
Hyvonen Pekka
Hyvonen Panu
Kerdanen Teemu
Tahkola Mikko
Porsti Yrjo
Nissinen Veeti
Mikkonen Ville
Heikka Lauri
Karppinen Timo
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KEV

VaKa
Pohjant
LapVi
Soly
Laive
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KEV
AngA
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KaSu
KEV
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Soly
KoskRi
Pohjant
Y1ikNM
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112368
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528845

Laurila Mika

Aho Mika
Toiviainen Antti
Lukkarinen Jouni

KoskRi

Pohjant
Yokuppi
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533577
529934
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199317
522417

Palosaari Mikko
Koljonen Jouni
Jeskanen Juha
Peisa Panu
Saari Aki
Laitinen Antti
Pulju Oula

Pohjant
VaKa
Pohjant
SalRe
Pohjant
KoskRi
Pohjant
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HS0

35 22.06

33269 488087 Karppinen Mikko
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94635
24372
6704
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5420

264611
518358
516904
536715
535944
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Loukusa Markku
Fredriksson Kaj
Huusko Hannu
Sillanpdaa Tommi
Pihlajaniemi Janne
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Pohjant
PelPo
Pohjant
Pohjant
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119357
110117
24277
7813
6517

519655
523458
535797
276645
531405

Reijonen Jaakko
Vainio Aimo
Lammi Harri
Savolainen Jouni
Kauppila Timo

Pohjant
PuduU
SalRe
Pohjant
SalRe
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35316
6055
31225
664
25900

517908
238490
231130

49363
255485

Konttajarvi Seppo
Rantapelkonen Tuomo
Niemeld Urpo
Kemppainen Vesa
Karjalainen Pasi

Pohjant
ONMKY
Pohjant
Tisu
Pohjant
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13764
0
16843
17815
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13517
11110
0
13044
3707
16841
2729

535853
518588
535137

54537
263741
515833
517143
274039
240854
400805
527588
530371

Lotvonen Kari
Ahokoivu Hemmo
Partanen Timo
Heikkinen Juhani
Jussila Raimo
Seppanen Ilpo
Taanila Mauno
Pekka Suomio
Karppinen Jouko
Vilminko Pauli
Kerdnen Kari
Ruotsalainen Keijo

LaiVe
Pohjant
RasHy
Y1ikNM
HaapavU
VaKa
NiS
Pohjant
VaKa
SiSe
RasHy
Pohjant
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63 21.49
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65 21.53
66 21.55
67 21.57

19011
15050
2512
12397
6644

534307
530862
527611
517940
533534

Ruokamo Eero
Lehto Esa
Tahkola Tapio
Airaksinen Risto
Heikka Markku
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H75

70 21.50 18409 519649 Tuohimaa Esko ONMKY
71 21.52 1634 531407 Pelkonen Alpo OSVA
72 21.54 3415 264625 Kanste Pekka PeRa

73 21.56 30505 528114 Juutinen Hannu Pohjant
74 21.58 6647 530898 Kemppainen Taisto VaKa

75 22.00 30521 411006 Onni Ervasti PeRa

76 22.02 18330 93431 Lukkarinen Mikko Pohjant
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106 21.35 118356 533120 Palosaari Maiju Pohjant
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160 21.21 104023 517901 Mattila Orvokki Pohjant
lo1 21.23 16641 273765 Lotvonen Essi LaiVe
102 21.25 22152 169344 Keltamdki Tiia OuTa
103 21.27 5040 254849 Reiniharju Maarit LaiVe
104 21.29 635 512954 Sankelo Lotta Pohjant
105 21.31 33513 113300 Kesdla Niina LaiVe
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D40

107 21.34

1101 258573 Marttinen Minna

VaKa
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115326
107245
36932
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526808
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Lahetkangas-Heikkinen Alma

Torvela Tiina

Goman Annukka
Marsynaho Maaret

Hokkanen Anni

Pohjant
KuoSu
Pohjant
PuolRy
Pohjant
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D50

115 21.11 97110 271948 Palmi Sara KoskRi

116 21.13 33287 244927 Gretschel Anu KEV

117 21.15 41503 519173 Aikio Outi Pohjant
118 21.17 10662 532318 Karppinen Satu Y1ikNM

119 21.19 19997 536717 Sillanpaa Elina Pohjant
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D60

120 22.06 5239 522958 Lotvonen Arja LaiVe
121 22.08 1466 166683 Jokikokko Tarja OuTa
122 22.10 1503 507276 Ekdahl Pirkko Nis
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D65

123 22.14 17700 512734 Taanila Sisko NiS
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D70
124 21.39 33630 523471 Kuusela Vappu VaKa
125 21.41 112421 530476 Ketola Pirjo SalRe
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D75

126 21.45 101992 530975 Parhi Ulla Pohjant
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